
Miami Season Results (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Overall record: 9-4  • Conference: 9-4  • Region: 1-1  • Home: 6-0  • Away: 3-4  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 8-4  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College W 5-2 1-0 1-0 #23
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse L 2-5 1-1 1-1 #23

%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State W 5-2 2-1 2-1 #30
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC STATE W 4-3 3-1 3-1 #18
* 3/12/2023 #19 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 4-1 4-1 #18
* 3/24/2023 #9 VIRGINIA W 6-1 5-1 5-1 #13
* 3/26/2023 #64 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 6-1 6-1 #13
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke L 3-4 6-2 6-2 #11
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina L 2-5 6-3 6-3 #11
* 4/6/2023 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 7-3 7-3 #14
* 4/8/2023 #23 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 8-3 8-3 #14
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson W 7-0 9-3 9-3 #13

%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech L 3-4 9-4 9-4 #13

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Overall record: 9-4  • Conference: 9-4  • Region: 1-1  • Home: 6-0  • Away: 3-4  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 8-4  •

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong 6-7 6-7 0-0 6-7 --- 5-7 1-0 --- --- --- 1-4 0-0 L1 5-5

Audrey Boch-Collins 6-7 6-7 0-0 6-7 --- --- --- 5-7 1-0 --- 1-3 0-0 L1 5-5

Mia Mack 9-4 9-4 0-0 9-4 --- --- --- 1-0 8-4 --- 1-1 0-0 L1 7-3

Alexa Noel 12-1 12-1 0-0 12-1 12-1 --- --- --- --- --- 10-0 0-0 W11 10-0

Isabella Pfennig 11-2 11-2 0-0 11-2 --- 0-1 11-1 --- --- --- 4-1 0-0 W4 9-1

Maya Tahan 9-3 9-3 0-0 9-3 --- --- --- --- --- 9-3 1-0 0-0 L1 8-1

Totals 54-24 54-24 0-0 54-24 12-1 5-8 12-1 6-7 9-4 10-3 18-9 0-0

Percentage .692 .692 .000 .692 .923 .385 .923 .462 .692 .769 .667 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan 10-3 10-3 0-0 10-3 10-3 --- --- 3-3 0-0 W4 7-3

Alexa Noel/Isabella Pfennig 7-4 7-4 0-0 7-4 --- 7-4 --- 2-1 0-0 W1 6-4

Audrey Boch-Collins/Mia Mack 5-4 5-4 0-0 5-4 --- --- 5-4 0-0 0-0 L1 5-4

Totals 22-11 22-11 0-0 22-11 10-3 7-4 5-4 5-4 0-0

Percentage .667 .667 .000 .667 .769 .636 .556 .556 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College W 5-2 1-0 1-0 #23
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse L 2-5 1-1 1-1 #23

%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State W 5-2 2-1 2-1 #30
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC STATE W 4-3 3-1 3-1 #18
* 3/12/2023 #19 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 4-1 4-1 #18
* 3/24/2023 #9 VIRGINIA W 6-1 5-1 5-1 #13
* 3/26/2023 #64 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 6-1 6-1 #13
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke L 3-4 6-2 6-2 #11
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina L 2-5 6-3 6-3 #11
* 4/6/2023 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 7-3 7-3 #14
* 4/8/2023 #23 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 8-3 8-3 #14
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson W 7-0 9-3 9-3 #13

%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech L 3-4 9-4 9-4 #13

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Daevenia Achong 10-3 10-3 0-0 10-3 10-3 --- --- 3-3 0-0
Audrey Boch-Collins 5-4 5-4 0-0 5-4 --- --- 5-4 0-0 0-0
Mia Mack 5-4 5-4 0-0 5-4 --- --- 5-4 0-0 0-0
Alexa Noel 7-4 7-4 0-0 7-4 --- 7-4 --- 2-1 0-0
Isabella Pfennig 7-4 7-4 0-0 7-4 --- 7-4 --- 2-1 0-0
Maya Tahan 10-3 10-3 0-0 10-3 10-3 --- --- 3-3 0-0
Totals 22-11 22-11 0-0 22-11 10-3 7-4 5-4 5-4 0-0
Percentage .667 .667 .000 .667 .769 .636 .556 .556 .000



Miami Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

* 2/24/2023... at #46 Boston College W 5-2 W L W W W L W W u

* 2/26/2023... at #53 Syracuse L 2-5 L L W L L L W W u

%* 3/5/2023.... at #40 Florida State W 5-2 W L W L W W W W W

* 3/10/2023... #5 NC STATE W 4-3 W L W L W W L L u

* 3/12/2023... #19 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 W W W W W Ww W W u

* 3/24/2023... #9 VIRGINIA W 6-1 W W W L W W W W W

* 3/26/2023... #64 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

* 3/31/23..... at #8 Duke L 3-4 W L W L L W L L L

* 4/1/2023.... at #1 North Carolina L 2-5 W L L L L W L W L

* 4/6/2023.... LOUISVILLE W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

* 4/8/2023.... #23 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 W L W W W W W L L

* 4/14/2023... at #37 Clemson W 7-0 W W W W W W W L W

%* 4/16/2023... at #20 Georgia Tech L 3-4 W L W L L L W W L

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 2 Laura Lopez Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 3 Miyuka Kimoto Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-0
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 2 Vic Allen Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 2 Alana Smith (9/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 2 Nevena Carton Won 6-1, 6-1
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 2 Julia Adams (43/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 2 Tamara Barad Itzhaki Won 6-0, 6-3
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 2 Cameron Morra (70/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 2 Fiona Crawley (1/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 2 Jamilah Snells Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 2 Bojana Pozder Lost 4-6, 6-2, 0-1 (4-10)
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-5
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev (24/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez (60/-) Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 1 Zenyep Erman/Shiori Ito Won 6-2/Maya Tahan
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 1 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 1 Diana Shnaider/Alana Smith (18/-) Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 1 Mia Ahmad/Casie Wooten Won 6-3/Maya Tahan
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 1 Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash (9/-) Won 6-3/Maya Tahan
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 1 Tamara Barad Itzhaki/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-1/Maya Tahan
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 1 Chloe Beck/Cameron Morra (32/-) Lost 2-6/Maya Tahan
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Elizabeth Scotty (13/-) Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Rhea Verma Won 6-1/Maya Tahan
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman/Maria Olivia Castedo Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 1 Sophia Hatton/Eleni Louka Won 7-5/Maya Tahan
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 1 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz (79/-) Won 6-3/Maya Tahan

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Audrey Boch-Collins
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 5 Stephanie Sanchez Won 6-3, 6-4
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 4 Polina Kozyreva Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (16-18)
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 4 Ellie Schoppe Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-1), 0-1 (14-16)
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 4 Abigail Rencheli (55/-) Lost 6-7 (1-7), 3-6
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 4 Maddie Lynch Won 6-1, 6-0
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 4 Elaine Chervinsky Lost 5-7, 5-7
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 4 Katie Andreini Won 6-1, 6-4
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 4 Georgia Drummy Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 4 Anika Yarlagadda (25/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 4 Tyra Richardson Won 6-1, 6-2
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 4 Carrie Beckman Won 6-3, 6-1
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 4 Daniella Medvedeva (94/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 4 Mahak Jain (80/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 3 Sophia Edwards/Stephanie Sanchez - 5-5, unfinished/Mia Mack
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 3 Miyuka Kimoto/Polina Kozyreva - 3-4, unfinished/Mia Mack
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot/Ellie Schoppe Won 6-4/Mia Mack
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 3 Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli - 3-4, unfinished/Mia Mack
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 3 Nevena Carton/Whitley Pate - 5-5, unfinished/Mia Mack
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 3 Hibah Shaikh/Sara Ziodato Won 6-1/Mia Mack
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 3 Erika Cheng/Sabina Richtrova Won 6-2/Mia Mack
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 3 Iuliia Bryzgalova/Georgia Drummy Lost 2-6/Mia Mack
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran Lost 3-6/Mia Mack
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 3 Maria Campos/Sasha Gorchanyuk Won 6-4/Mia Mack
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 3 Carrie Beckman/Bojana Pozder Lost 3-6/Mia Mack
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 3 Leigh Van Zyl/Jenna Thompson Won 6-3/Mia Mack
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 3 Rosie Garcia Gross/Carol Lee Lost 3-6/Mia Mack

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Mia Mack
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 4 Seren Agar Won 7-5, 6-2
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 5 Shiori Ito Lost 4-6, 3-6
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 5 Kristyna Lavickova Won 7-5, 6-4
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 5 Sophie Abrams (123/-) Won 6-3, 7-5
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 5 Jingyi Li Won 6-2, 6-0
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 5 Sara Ziodato Won 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 1-0 (10-6)
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 5 Erika Cheng Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 5 Ellie Coleman Lost 6-4, 3-6, 1-6
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 5 Elizabeth Scotty (80/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 5 Cici Xin Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 5 Akari Matsuno Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 5 Sophia Hatton Won 6-3, 6-0
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 5 Rosie Garcia Gross Lost 6-2, 2-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 3 Sophia Edwards/Stephanie Sanchez - 5-5, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 3 Miyuka Kimoto/Polina Kozyreva - 3-4, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot/Ellie Schoppe Won 6-4/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 3 Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli - 3-4, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 3 Nevena Carton/Whitley Pate - 5-5, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 3 Hibah Shaikh/Sara Ziodato Won 6-1/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 3 Erika Cheng/Sabina Richtrova Won 6-2/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 3 Iuliia Bryzgalova/Georgia Drummy Lost 2-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran Lost 3-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 3 Maria Campos/Sasha Gorchanyuk Won 6-4/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 3 Carrie Beckman/Bojana Pozder Lost 3-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 3 Leigh Van Zyl/Jenna Thompson Won 6-3/Audrey Boch-Collins
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 3 Rosie Garcia Gross/Carol Lee Lost 3-6/Audrey Boch-Collins

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Alexa Noel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar (119/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 1 Zenyep Erman Lost 4-6, 3-6
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 1 Anna Arkadianou (87/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 1 Diana Shnaider (35/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 1 Casie Wooten (38/-) Won 6-0, 6-1
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 1 Natasha Subhash (98/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 1 Ozlem Uslu Won 6-4, 6-4
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 1 Chloe Beck (2/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier (15/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma (109/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman (53/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 1 Eleni Louka Won 6-2, 6-4
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee (12/-) Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 2 Seren Agar/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 2 Ines Fonte/V. Kanapatskaya Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 2 Anna Arkadianou/Millie Bissett Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 2 Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki (9/-) Lost 3-6/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 2 Anna Brylin/Jingyi Li Won 6-4/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 2 Julia Adams/Melodie Collard (11/-) Won 6-0/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 2 Semra Aksu/Katie Andreini - 5-3, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 2 Karolina Berankova/Emma Jackson Lost 1-6/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 2 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig (4/-) Won 6-4/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 2 Jamilah Snells/Cici Xin - 4-5, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 2 Rylie Hanford/Yashna Yellayi Lost 5-7/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 2 Daniella Medvedeva/Cristina Mayorova Lost 3-6/Isabella Pfennig
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 2 Monika Dedaj/Kate Sharabura Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Isabella Pfennig
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 3 Sophia Edwards Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 2 V. Kanapatskaya Lost 3-6, 2-6
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-1
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 3 Amelia Rajecki (18/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-1
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 3 Whitley Pate Won 6-1, 6-0
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 3 Hibah Shaikh (89/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 3 Semra Aksu Won 6-0, 6-4
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 3 Emma Jackson (31/-) Won 6-0, 3-6, 6-4
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig (14/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 3 Rhea Verma Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 3 Yashna Yellayi Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 3 Jenna Thompson Won 6-3, 6-1
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 3 Alejandra Cruz (108/-) Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 2 Seren Agar/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-2/Alexa Noel
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 2 Ines Fonte/V. Kanapatskaya Won 6-3/Alexa Noel
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 2 Anna Arkadianou/Millie Bissett Won 6-2/Alexa Noel
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 2 Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki (9/-) Lost 3-6/Alexa Noel
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 2 Anna Brylin/Jingyi Li Won 6-4/Alexa Noel
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 2 Julia Adams/Melodie Collard (11/-) Won 6-0/Alexa Noel
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 2 Semra Aksu/Katie Andreini - 5-3, unfinished/Alexa Noel
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 2 Karolina Berankova/Emma Jackson Lost 1-6/Alexa Noel
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 2 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig (4/-) Won 6-4/Alexa Noel
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 2 Jamilah Snells/Cici Xin - 4-5, unfinished/Alexa Noel
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 2 Rylie Hanford/Yashna Yellayi Lost 5-7/Alexa Noel
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 2 Daniella Medvedeva/Cristina Mayorova Lost 3-6/Alexa Noel
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 2 Monika Dedaj/Kate Sharabura Won 6-2/Alexa Noel

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Maya Tahan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 6 Muskan Mahajan Lost 6-1, 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 6 Ines Fonte Lost 1-6, 6-7 (0-7)
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 6 Millie Bissett Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 6 Gina Dittmann Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 6 Melodie Collard Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 6 Charlotte Cartledge Won 6-4, 6-0
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 6 Brianna Shvets Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-2
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 6 Reilly Tran (68/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (9-7)
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 6 Maria Campos Won 6-0, 6-3
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 6 Rylie Hanford Won 6-1, 6-0
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 6 Alexandra Anttila Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-0
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 6 Kate Sharabura Lost 2-6, 6-4, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez (60/-) Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 1 Zenyep Erman/Shiori Ito Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 1 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 1 Diana Shnaider/Alana Smith (18/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 1 Mia Ahmad/Casie Wooten Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 1 Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash (9/-) Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 1 Tamara Barad Itzhaki/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-1/Daevenia Achong
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 1 Chloe Beck/Cameron Morra (32/-) Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Elizabeth Scotty (13/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Rhea Verma Won 6-1/Daevenia Achong
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman/Maria Olivia Castedo Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 1 Sophia Hatton/Eleni Louka Won 7-5/Daevenia Achong
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 1 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz (79/-) Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
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